Einlauf

Herren

Damen

4. Wiler - Abendlauf

26. April 2000

Zeit
34:16
34:26
35:03
35:21
35:38
36:00
36:07
36:14
36:17
36:28
36:30
36:32
36:33
36:35
36:41
36:52
37:01
37:03
37:23
37:33
38:04
38:34
38:48
38:54
38:56
38:59
39:02
39:10
39:11
39:24
39:26
39:48
39:50
40:01
40:07
40:08
40:13
40:18
40:27
40:29
40:33
41:02
41:21
41:22
41:28
41:34
41:41
41:51
42:00
42:02
42:05
42:07
42:08
42:16

Name Vorname
Schneider Arno
Schenk Felix
Brandle Josef
Walser Thomas
Pfister Fredy
Holenstein Peter
Buhler Hansruedi
Keller Andreas
Bahler René
Staheli Urs
Hasler Bruno
Schmid Christian
Bragger Wendelin
Steiner Paul
Schneider Roman
Mettler Bruno
Schlauri Gottfried
Ottiger Armin
Moser Hans
Portmann Markus
Hugentobler Pascal
Yildiz Cemal
Meier Daniel
Eberle Daniel
Lehmann Peter
Bertschi Thomas
Giger Leo

Hasler Peter
Stillhard Armin
Schlittler Hans-Peter
Schmid Urs
Keller Franz
Wehrli Martin
Schénenberger
Schlittler Thomas
Gilbert Ruedi
Sutter Elisabeth
Gisler Franz
Giger Ivo

Richle Karl
Wettstein Heiri
Zollinger Kurt
Helfenberger
Giezendanner Ernst
Egli Gallus
Walser Emil
Krdhemann Edi
Allenspach Bruno
Rabazo Julio
Brack Angelo
Willimann Martin
Ricklin Nicole
Fillemann Roland
Lusti Peter

JG
64
64
65
73
56
65
59
71
62
67
71
68
71
54
63
61
50
65
49
70
79
67
71
81
62
60
50
61
49
53
51
55
66
45
88
50
56
46
66
51
55
57
65
52
49
50
58
41
43
85
65
68
67
61

Strecke 10 Km

Ort

Mosnang
Wigoltingen
Mosnang
Wetzikon
Rickenbach
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Felben-Wellhause
Rickenbach
Bronschhofen
St. Margarethen
Wil

Wéngi
Kirchberg
Mosnang
Wilen
Bronschhofen
Degersheim
Zuberwangen
Gossau
Zuberwangen
Wil

Dreien

Zuzwil
Gittingen
Frauenfeld
Busswil
Lommis
Bronschhofen
Eschlikon
Bazenheid
Rossriti
Ziberwangen
Jonschwil
Eschlikon
Frauenfeld
Lengwil
Libingen
Butschwil
Ebnat-Kappel
Zell

Andwil
Arnegg
Bazenheid
Mulnchwilen
Wattwil
Braunau
Rickenbach
Wil

Kirchberg
Oberwangen
St. Gallen
Eschlikon
Jonschwil

Verein

LR Mosnang
Run Fit TG/ LSV
LR Mosnang

TV Teufen

LSC Wil

Satus Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

LSC Wil
LR Mosnang
LSC Wil
LR Mosnang
LSC Wil
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

LSC Wil
Fit-Bike-Team
LSC wil

LR Mosnang
LATV Zuzwil

LSV Frauenfeld
LSC Wil
LSC Wil

LSC wil
LR Mosnang
LSC wil
LSC wil
LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau

LSC wil
LSC wil

LSC wil
LSC wil
LSC wil
LR Mosnang

LSC wil



Einlauf
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

107
108

Herren
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

76
77
78
79
81

82
83

84

85

87

88
89

90

Damen

10

11
12

13
14
15

16

17
18

4. Wiler - Abendlauf

26. April 2000

Zeit
42:18
42:44
42:45
42:46
42:50
42:56
43:02
43:09
43:17
43:21
43:24
43:44
43:48
43:55
44:01
44:13
44:20
44:25
44:31
44:37
45:02
45:18
45:26
45:53
45:54
45:57
45:59
46:00
46:07
46:12
46:47
46:53
46:55
46:59
47:43
47:49
47:53
48:24
48:55
49:45
49:48
49:49
49:55
50:28
50:31
50:57
51:04
51:58
52:05
53:00
53:36
53:54
53:57
54:00

Name Vorname
Brandle Othmar
Mdaller Martin
Fassler Philipp
Diarmdller Alois
Fink Arnold
Schwizer Josef
Gehrig Arnold
Weigel Karl-Heinz
Muiller Heinz
Vetsch Christian
Ammann Hansruedi
Paul Dieter
Stieger Arnold
Schudel Markus
Helfenberger
Kuratli Hans
Horst Adrian
Klager Martin
Schneider Nadja
Meile Toni

Braun Bruno
Keller Stefan
Christen Ueli
Hofmann Paul
Graf Monika
Hengartner Niklaus
Follador Bernadette
Bragger Lucia
Graf Peter
Kummer Martin
Widmer Brigitta
Humbel Cécile
Hugentobler Peter
Brandle Magi
Grlninger Kurt
Brunschwiler
Ziegler Hans
Zingg Reto
Schwizer Bruno
Egli Franziska
Zollinger Karin
Zuger Guido
Hunziker Walter
Odermatt Toni
Hablitzel Herbert
Hammerli Hedi
Keist Sonja

Fink Céacilia
Meier Anton
Maffei Reto
Schudel Claudia
Halter Bruno
Gilbert Judith
Keller Carmen

JG
58
54
74
53
47
52
51
53
50
34
52
58
53
74
66
61
60
55
84
49
55
64
44
45
48
54
63
76
40
44
62
54
41
66
54
77
58
42
50
62
78
57
54
58
61
69
69
61
41
51
74
69
60
71

Strecke 10 Km

Ort

Andwil
Zuberwangen
Wil

Wil

Wil
Niederglatt
Libingen
Konstanz
Bazenheid
Abtwil
Bettwiesen
Bronschhofen
Mulnchwilen
Elgg

Arnegg
Mosnang
Balterswil
Mosnang
Mosnang
Dreien
Ottoberg
Oberuzwil
Wiezikon
Bronschhofen
Butschwil
Henau

Wil
Miselbach
Butschwil
Kirchberg
Balterswil
Ziberwangen
Wil

Mosnang
Wiezikon

Wil
Rickenbach
Ebnat-Kappel
Flawil
Niederwil
Eschenbach

Oberhelfenschwil

Rickenbach
Niederwil
Stehrenberg
Eschlikon
Wil

Wil

Wattwil

Wil

Elgg

Wil

Felben -
Wellhausen

Verein
LSC Wil

TTC Wil
LSC Wil
LR Mosnang

LT Konstanz
LR Mosnang
LC Briihl St Gallen

LSC wil
LSC wil
LSC wil

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang

LSC wil
LSC wil

LR Mosnang
LSC Wil
LR Mosnang

LSC wil

TV Zuzwil
LSC Wil
LR Mosnang

LSC Wil
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
LSC Wil

LSC wil

LSC wil
LSC wil
LR Mosnang
LSC wil
LSC Wil
LSC Wil



4. Wiler - Abendlauf

26. April 2000  Strecke 10 Km

Einlauf Herren Damen Zeit Name Vorname JG Ort Verein
109 19 54:12 Kinzle Erika 55 Oberhelfenschwil
110 91 56:31 Egli Silvan 59 Niederwil
111 20 1:03:07 Hammerle Claudia 65 Wil LSC Wil

111 20 1:03:07 T&uber Ruth 62 Wilen LSC wil



